Project Summary: First Coleman Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 1,655 L.F. of drainage system.

2018-596 / First Coleman Road

AUDIT / Audit Project

DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted

HAUL / Hauling

RS / Road Sweep

RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout
UTLOC / Utility locates

2018-596 / First Coleman Road Sub Total
Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

0.5
10.0
33.0
40.0
80.0
2.0
165.5
165.5

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 04/04/18-04/26/18

Cleaned out 1,655 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (2) crossline pipes and (8) driveway pipes.

Labor Equipment Material Contractor Indirect Total
Cost Cost Cost Cost Labor Cost
$10.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.90
$222.80 $43.40 $38.20 $0.00 $143.40 $447.80
$720.51 $310.86 $198.59 $0.00 $43.26 $1,273.22
$871.00 $135.66 $27.84 $0.00 $254.40 $1,288.90
$1,612.80 $301.04 $67.68 $0.00 $753.00 $2,734.52
$49.40 $8.04 $11.10 $0.00 $26.46 $95.00
$3,487.41  $799.00 $343.41 $0.00 $1,220.52  $5,850.34
$3,487.41 $799.00 $343.41 $0.00 $1,220.52 $5,850.34

After




Cleaned out 1,072 LF
of roadside ditch. Jetted
(4) driveway pipes.

R = = s
: -
3- % e N\

0 50100 200 300 400
I e e Feet

&+ Jetted (1) driveway pipe
\ and (1) crossline
| pipe.

1 inch = 210 feet

== Project: First
4 Coleman Road

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
i1 2018-596

Township/SW Dist:

1 Cleaned out 583 LF of roadside ditch. Jetted [ St.Helena Island/8
(3) driveway pipes and (1) crossline pipe.

g Completed:
{ April 2018
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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