

## Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

**Project Summary** 

Project Summary: First Coleman Road

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

**Duration:** 04/04/18-04/26/18

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

Project improved 1,655 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 1,655 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (2) crossline pipes and (8) driveway pipes.

2018-596 / First Coleman Road	Labor	Labor	<b>Equipment</b>	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.90
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted	10.0	\$222.80	\$43.40	\$38.20	\$0.00	\$143.40	\$447.80
HAUL / Hauling	33.0	\$720.51	\$310.86	\$198.59	\$0.00	\$43.26	\$1,273.22
RS / Road Sweep	40.0	\$871.00	\$135.66	\$27.84	\$0.00	\$254.40	\$1,288.90
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	80.0	\$1,612.80	\$301.04	\$67.68	\$0.00	\$753.00	\$2,734.52
UTLOC / Utility locates	2.0	\$49.40	\$8.04	\$11.10	\$0.00	\$26.46	\$95.00
2018-596 / First Coleman Road Sub Total	165.5	\$3,487.41	\$799.00	\$343.41	\$0.00	\$1,220.52	\$5,850.34
Grand Total	165.5	\$3,487.41	\$799.00	\$343.41	\$0.00	\$1,220.52	\$5,850.34

Before During After







